
Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Marys 00:22:54.09 59

2 Buckeye Trail 00:23:52.61 86

3 Linsly 00:24:05.46 91

4 Strasburg-Franklin 00:24:22.27 100

5 East Canton 00:25:46.32 163

6 Fairless 00:27:43.67 168

7 Ridgewood 00:28:21.76 194

8 Shadyside 00:30:06.89 221

9 Malvern 00:28:17.17 226

10 Claymont 00:28:45.96 232

11 Martins Ferry 00:29:41.01 233

12 Canton South 00:29:55.15 254

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Newcomerstown 00:24:58.81 4

Wirt County 00:30:00.70 3

Bellaire 00:29:48.26 2

Hiland 00:23:44.47 1

Barnesville 00:24:56.96 1

Conotton Valley 00:33:11.72 1
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Marys 00:22:54.09 12 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 439 Virginia Haddox 00:21:10.36 3

2 4 434 Erica Davis 00:21:43.94 4

3 18 430 Natalie Bartrug 00:23:27.88 15

4 20 440 Caraline Lancaster 00:23:47.28 16

5 25 435 Jaela Davis 00:24:21.00 21

6 26 438 Sophie Greenleaf 00:24:21.39 (22)

7 30 441 Josey Moore 00:25:14.38 (24)

2 Buckeye Trail 00:23:52.61 6 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 28 Kathryn Williams 00:21:02.13 2

2 21 27 Riley Ward 00:24:06.74 17

3 22 29 Avari Yockey 00:24:13.27 18

4 23 25 Morgan Atkinson 00:24:14.97 19

5 37 24 MacKenzie Atkinson 00:25:45.96 30

6 49 26 Madilynn Snyder 00:27:25.39 (40)

3 Linsly 00:24:05.46 9 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 242 Haley Heitz 00:22:10.37 7

2 9 243 Ally Hicks 00:22:36.50 9

3 12 249 Olivia Rosenthal 00:23:03.21 11

4 32 248 Ilayna Murray 00:25:24.33 26

5 46 240 Ava Bartlett 00:27:12.87 38

6 63 241 Caitlyn Bedway 00:28:59.68 (50)

7 75 246 Henrietta Lofgren 00:31:23.40 (60)

4 Strasburg-Franklin 00:24:22.27 8 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 451 Ella Pumphry 00:21:59.89 6

2 11 449 Josie Lautenschleger 00:23:02.82 10

3 24 454 Maci Willoughby 00:24:20.70 20

4 38 447 Madi Becker 00:25:48.57 31

5 41 453 Amelia Spidell 00:26:39.38 33

6 50 448 Rylee Becker 00:27:32.20 (41)

7 55 450 Lilly Myers 00:28:02.12 (45)

5 East Canton 00:25:46.32 9 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 131 Audrey Wade 00:19:54.20 1

2 36 130 Tori Reichard 00:25:41.02 29

3 52 121 Annie Carter 00:27:33.98 43

4 53 122 Rayla Clapper 00:27:35.79 44

5 56 129 Haley Payne 00:28:06.60 46

6 70 125 Abby Lesher 00:30:02.96 (56)

7 79 126 Robinson Molly 00:32:22.47 (62)

6 Fairless 00:27:43.67 5 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 154 Ahna Doane 00:21:51.20 5

2 31 155 Riley Kasler 00:25:18.92 25

3 39 156 Mikayla Palmer 00:26:05.80 32
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

4 43 153 MacKenzie Dayton 00:26:57.26 35

5 93 157 Adyson Vetrone 00:38:25.15 71

7 Ridgewood 00:28:21.76 5 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 370 Alana Shroyer 00:23:07.29 12

2 17 371 Alaina Swiney 00:23:23.10 14

3 58 369 Anika Salmon 00:28:39.81 47

4 67 367 Brook Conklin 00:29:39.66 53

5 88 368 Elexia Gress 00:36:58.95 68

8 Shadyside 00:30:06.89 5 221

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 396 Kenzie Beckett 00:23:18.13 13

2 42 400 Kaelee Stewert 00:26:42.12 34

3 45 401 Cady Weber 00:27:05.82 37

4 86 399 Addie Sims 00:35:25.70 67

5 92 397 Alex Dippel 00:38:02.68 70

9 Malvern 00:28:17.17 7 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 260 Lanie Bower 00:24:30.32 23

2 59 261 Emma Debo 00:28:45.45 48

3 61 266 Mackenzi Riley 00:28:52.09 49

4 66 264 Megan Kuba 00:29:32.86 52

5 68 263 Alexis Felter 00:29:45.15 54

6 82 268 Rayne Theiss 00:33:09.78 (64)

7 84 265 Emily Nevi 00:33:13.31 (65)

10 Claymont 00:28:45.96 5 232

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 84 Natalie Kinsey 00:25:33.89 27

2 44 85 Taylor McKain 00:27:03.40 36

3 64 83 Taylor Flaherty 00:29:03.22 51

4 72 86 Jersey Parker 00:30:27.11 57

5 76 82 Makenna Brown 00:31:42.16 61

11 Martins Ferry 00:29:41.01 5 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 275 Josie Hancock 00:22:28.51 8

2 47 278 Madison Oberle 00:27:16.23 39

3 73 274 Gwyn Cable 00:30:35.74 58

4 74 280 Gia Starkey 00:30:50.70 59

5 91 276 Winnie Luong 00:37:13.88 69

12 Canton South 00:29:55.15 5 254

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 64 Faith Taylor 00:25:38.00 28

2 51 65 Deanna Walters 00:27:32.94 42

3 69 62 Allison Kuhn 00:29:53.27 55

4 80 61 Nadia Keating 00:32:23.13 63

5 85 59 Toni Datkuliak 00:34:08.43 66
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 131 Audrey Wade SO 00:19:54.20 East Canton

2 2 28 Kathryn Williams SR 00:21:02.13 Buckeye Trail

3 3 439 Virginia Haddox SO 00:21:10.36 St. Marys

4 4 434 Erica Davis SR 00:21:43.94 St. Marys

5 5 154 Ahna Doane FR 00:21:51.20 Fairless

6 6 451 Ella Pumphry SR 00:21:59.89 Strasburg-Franklin

7 7 242 Haley Heitz SR 00:22:10.37 Linsly

8 8 275 Josie Hancock JR 00:22:28.51 Martins Ferry

9 9 243 Ally Hicks SR 00:22:36.50 Linsly

10 0 15 Bethany McElfresh JR 00:22:44.84 Bellaire

11 10 449 Josie Lautenschleger SR 00:23:02.82 Strasburg-Franklin

12 11 249 Olivia Rosenthal FR 00:23:03.21 Linsly

13 0 340 Caitlin Green SR 00:23:05.48 Newcomerstown

14 12 370 Alana Shroyer SR 00:23:07.29 Ridgewood

15 0 342 Mariah Schuler SO 00:23:10.98 Newcomerstown

16 13 396 Kenzie Beckett JR 00:23:18.13 Shadyside

17 14 371 Alaina Swiney SO 00:23:23.10 Ridgewood

18 15 430 Natalie Bartrug FR 00:23:27.88 St. Marys

19 0 908 Allie Hershberger FR 00:23:44.47 Hiland

20 16 440 Caraline Lancaster SR 00:23:47.28 St. Marys

21 17 27 Riley Ward SO 00:24:06.74 Buckeye Trail

22 18 29 Avari Yockey JR 00:24:13.27 Buckeye Trail

23 19 25 Morgan Atkinson JR 00:24:14.97 Buckeye Trail

24 20 454 Maci Willoughby SR 00:24:20.70 Strasburg-Franklin

25 21 435 Jaela Davis SO 00:24:21.00 St. Marys

26 (22) 438 Sophie Greenleaf SO 00:24:21.39 St. Marys

27 23 260 Lanie Bower SR 00:24:30.32 Malvern

28 0 341 Addison Guy SR 00:24:39.85 Newcomerstown

29 0 1 Delana Jenkins FR 00:24:56.96 Barnesville

30 (24) 441 Josey Moore SR 00:25:14.38 St. Marys

31 25 155 Riley Kasler FR 00:25:18.92 Fairless

32 26 248 Ilayna Murray FR 00:25:24.33 Linsly

33 0 433 Addi Davis FR 00:25:28.71 St. Marys

34 27 84 Natalie Kinsey JR 00:25:33.89 Claymont

35 28 64 Faith Taylor SR 00:25:38.00 Canton South

36 29 130 Tori Reichard SR 00:25:41.02 East Canton

37 30 24 MacKenzie Atkinson JR 00:25:45.96 Buckeye Trail

38 31 447 Madi Becker SR 00:25:48.57 Strasburg-Franklin

39 32 156 Mikayla Palmer FR 00:26:05.80 Fairless

40 0 431 Erika Becker SR 00:26:05.85 St. Marys

41 33 453 Amelia Spidell SO 00:26:39.38 Strasburg-Franklin

42 34 400 Kaelee Stewert SO 00:26:42.12 Shadyside

43 35 153 MacKenzie Dayton SR 00:26:57.26 Fairless

44 36 85 Taylor McKain FR 00:27:03.40 Claymont

45 37 401 Cady Weber FR 00:27:05.82 Shadyside

46 38 240 Ava Bartlett FR 00:27:12.87 Linsly

47 39 278 Madison Oberle FR 00:27:16.23 Martins Ferry

48 0 495 Megan Cutlip FR 00:27:17.64 Wirt County

49 (40) 26 Madilynn Snyder SO 00:27:25.39 Buckeye Trail

50 (41) 448 Rylee Becker FR 00:27:32.20 Strasburg-Franklin

51 42 65 Deanna Walters FR 00:27:32.94 Canton South
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

52 43 121 Annie Carter JR 00:27:33.98 East Canton

53 44 122 Rayla Clapper FR 00:27:35.79 East Canton

54 0 429 Kamryn Armstrong JR 00:27:44.34 St. Marys

55 (45) 450 Lilly Myers JR 00:28:02.12 Strasburg-Franklin

56 46 129 Haley Payne SO 00:28:06.60 East Canton

57 0 452 Meara Shapaka SR 00:28:11.80 Strasburg-Franklin

58 47 369 Anika Salmon JR 00:28:39.81 Ridgewood

59 48 261 Emma Debo SO 00:28:45.45 Malvern

60 0 432 Caleigh Campbell JR 00:28:48.11 St. Marys

61 49 266 Mackenzi Riley JR 00:28:52.09 Malvern

62 0 339 Sarah Garretson SR 00:28:58.93 Newcomerstown

63 (50) 241 Caitlyn Bedway SO 00:28:59.68 Linsly

64 51 83 Taylor Flaherty JR 00:29:03.22 Claymont

65 0 437 Halle Deweese SO 00:29:11.62 St. Marys

66 52 264 Megan Kuba FR 00:29:32.86 Malvern

67 53 367 Brook Conklin SO 00:29:39.66 Ridgewood

68 54 263 Alexis Felter FR 00:29:45.15 Malvern

69 55 62 Allison Kuhn FR 00:29:53.27 Canton South

70 (56) 125 Abby Lesher JR 00:30:02.96 East Canton

71 0 493 Shaylie Allen SR 00:30:24.43 Wirt County

72 57 86 Jersey Parker FR 00:30:27.11 Claymont

73 58 274 Gwyn Cable SO 00:30:35.74 Martins Ferry

74 59 280 Gia Starkey JR 00:30:50.70 Martins Ferry

75 (60) 246 Henrietta Lofgren SR 00:31:23.40 Linsly

76 61 82 Makenna Brown JR 00:31:42.16 Claymont

77 0 247 Caroline Martin FR 00:31:57.52 Linsly

78 0 496 Elizabeth Perdue JR 00:32:20.03 Wirt County

79 (62) 126 Robinson Molly SR 00:32:22.47 East Canton

80 63 61 Nadia Keating SR 00:32:23.13 Canton South

81 0 245 Gace Lane SO 00:32:51.68 Linsly

82 (64) 268 Rayne Theiss FR 00:33:09.78 Malvern

83 0 99 Trinity Citro FR 00:33:11.72 Conotton Valley

84 (65) 265 Emily Nevi JR 00:33:13.31 Malvern

85 66 59 Toni Datkuliak FR 00:34:08.43 Canton South

86 67 399 Addie Sims SO 00:35:25.70 Shadyside

87 0 14 Lilly Fleming FR 00:36:51.68 Bellaire

88 68 368 Elexia Gress SO 00:36:58.95 Ridgewood

89 0 120 Natalie Andrews FR 00:37:04.44 East Canton

90 0 124 Cora Lennington FR 00:37:13.55 East Canton

91 69 276 Winnie Luong SO 00:37:13.88 Martins Ferry

92 70 397 Alex Dippel JR 00:38:02.68 Shadyside

93 71 157 Adyson Vetrone FR 00:38:25.15 Fairless
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